Electric 24 VDC
Spin Window Systems Price Sheet
Part Number (P/N) Callouts Description U/M SRP QTY
Base System Options:
VP220C. 10"/ 25 cm Ø High Fluid Volume Version ea. 1,239.95$
VP220B5. 10"/ 25 cm Ø Standard Version ea. 1,099.95$
VP180B5.  8"/ 20 cm Ø Compact Version ea. 1,079.95$
Scratch Resistant DLC Glass Coating:

All Visiport® and DiscAir™ systems are made in the USA.
¹Not recommended unless clearances prevent subplate mounting.
²M code on DA230 replaces DA225 Model designation.
© 2007 All rights reserved. Visiport® is a registered trademark of T2K.
T2K is a Proud Member of the following trade associations:
Is your company
a member of the NTMA?
Call us for special
NTMA Pricing!
Factory Direct
2007 J.04.01
T2K - TOOLING 2000 Page 3 of 3
Parts - Visiport Model VP220.C
PART NO. LIST Compatibility: Notes:
220C100 574.95$    All C Codes A
220B200 137.45$    All C Codes
220B2090 Bearing Extraction Tool 9.95$       All C Codes
220B300-B5 374.95$    All C Codes
220C500 219.95$    All C Codes
220C500DLC > DLC Coating Option 419.95$    All C Codes H
220B5005 Hub Cap, VP.B 19.95$      All C Codes
220C1010 39.95$      Code V, M
220C1099 159.95$    Code V, M
220CBK 43.95$      Code V, M B
220BBKF 189.90$    Code V, M B
220CVMPA 117.45$    Code V B
220CEMPA 159.95$    Code E B
5X2176N MPA O-Ring, Nitrile, 5 Pack 13.25$      All C Codes
1X2176N MPA O-Ring, Nitrile 3.99$       All C Codes
2208031 8.75$       All C Codes B
2008019 Syringe Fill Set, Empty 2.50$       All C Codes
2209001 59.95$      All ≠ D Code
220BUCB Cover, Universal Connector 12.45$      All C Codes
N (153016) Fitting, 8mm PUR 3.55$       All C Codes
H (54F4OMX) Fitting, Flex Conduit 8.70$       All C Codes
220B3569 Base Port Plug 1.70$       All C Codes
R2109 90° Power Cable Strain Relief 4.60$       All C Codes
5C6X 90° Swivel Nut Elbow Fitting, Flex Conduit 9.75$       All C Codes
54C4OMX 90° Fitting, Flex Conduit, w/o Swivel 21.85$      All C Codes
220B700 Terminal Box, VP-B 84.95$      All ≠ X Code
220B7015/G Lid Assy, Terminal Box, VP.B 49.95$      All C Codes
220B70xx.x Power Cable xx.x m 3.60$       All C Codes C
2161008xx.xE Harness Wire, AWG16, xx.x m 3.50$       All C Codes C
216100SP Harness Wire, AWG16, 100 m All C Codes
11660xx.xE  8 x 1.25 PUR Tubing, Harness, xx.x m 4.20$       All C Codes
21660xx.xE Flex Conduit, Harness, xx.x m 14.99$      All C Codes
2108016 7.95$       All C Codes
220B900 24.95$      All C Codes
PS24-120 120 W UL-508 Power Supply 249.95$    All C Codes
Silicone Sealant
Vacuum Pump
ABS Wrench
Small Parts Kit
Bond Kit VP-B: Fixture, Bondset, Sealant
VHB Mounting Plate Assy, Sealant, VP.C
Urethane Mounting Plate Assy, Sealant, VP.B
Bonding Set, VP.C
Bond Fixture, VP.C
Bond Kit VP-C: Bondset, Sealant
Disc Assy, Ramped Seal, VP220.C
DESCRIPTION
Base Assy, VP220.B
Bearing/Rotor Assy, VP.B
Motor Driver Assembly, VP.B5
Effective: June 15, 2007 Page 1 of 7
TEL: (425) 558-0200
TOLL FREE: (800) 267-2120
FAX: (425) 558-0700
TOLL FREE FAX (866) SPINWIN
Parts - Visiport Model VP220.B5
PART NO. LIST Compatibility: Notes:
220B100 524.95$    All B5 Codes A